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Technical Specifications

Midrange

17x15

180
180@900Hz
12dB Oct.

8

700-35k

93

168x88

156x65
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0,640

Component

Size

Power
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(Watt)

Impedance
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Sensitivity
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Mounting 
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Mounting
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Total depth

Weight of one
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mm
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D
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Mms
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Spl (1m/2,83V)

Electro-Acoustic Parameters

mm

mm

ohm

Hz

mH@1kHz

mH@10kHz

lit

gr

mm/N

T-m

dB

• Acoustically transparent aluminium grille.
• Die-cast aluminium face plate designed for the best off-axis response.
• Ultra-light Mylar layer with silver deposit, for extraordinary
• flat response at ultrasonic frequencies.
• Push-pull REN® magnet with 12 Neodymium bars for natural, thrilling performance.
• Rubber sealing gaskets for vibrations rejection.
• Dipolar emission for ideal damping.
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